Woodlands Library Cooperative
MEMBER
DISCOUNT
HANDBOOK
January 2010
415 S. SUPERIOR, SUITE A
ALBION, MICHIGAN  49224-2174
              (517) 629-9469 or

.
 Shipping charges may apply.
HOW TO ORDER:  Call (888) 433-1274
    Fax (888) 232-8731
    Contact: Judith Maria, Senior Account Manager
    E-mail: jmaria@racoindustries.com
    Quote #1259
EXPIRATION DATE:  12/31/2010
Woodlands Library Cooperative  Member Group Discounts
January 2010 19
LIBRARY SUPPLIES
VENDOR:   BayScan Technologies
    12782 Prospect Road, 1st Floor
    Strongsville, OH  44149
    Phone (877) 229-7226
DISCOUNT TERMS: Please call for Current Pricing
 Handheld, 3800G, Imager, BLK, KBW TTL RS-232, USB, 5V ROHS (HHP3800G14E)
 Hand Held, Flex Neck Stand for 3800 Only, Black (HHPHFSTAND7E)
 9520 Keyboard, KBW Cable, Stand, No Trigger, Gray (MET952072B47)
 Metrologic 9520, USB Cable, Stand, No Trigger, Gray (MET952072A38)
 Metrologic9520, USB Cable, Stand, No Trigger, Black (MET952032A38)
 Epson TMT88III Thermal, 3.125” Parallel, PS, Cool White (EPSC421014)
 Star TSP613, Thermal Receipt Printer, Tearbar, Parallel Interface (STATPS613C24)
 Star Power Supply for the TSP600 (STAPS60A24A)
 Single, Matte, Round Corners, 2.0”x5/8”, White (LABM004WI)
 Please call and ask about Self-Checkout, RFID, Spine Label Printing and Digital Signage!
HOW TO ORDER: Reference Proposal Number 1073 on all orders.
   Call in orders to (877) 229-7226, or fax them to (440) 846-2515
Orders can also be emailed to kbrown@bayscan.com
   Our contact representative is Kevin Brown
EXPIRATION DATE:  12/31/2010
Woodlands Library Cooperative  Member Group Discounts
January 2010 20
LIBRARY SUPPLIES
VENDOR:   ID Label Incorporated
    461 Park Ave
    Suite 100
    Lake Villa, IL  60046
    Phone (800) 390-1199
DISCOUNT TERMS:
 HHP 3800 Hands Free Bar Code Scanner Kit, Keyboard or USB connection $300.00
 HHP 3800 Bard Code Scanner (without stand), Keyboard or USB connection $250.00
 Metrologic MS9520 Voyager Scanner Kit, Keyboard or USB connection $225.00
 Opticon LPG6125 Scanner Kit, Keyboard or USB connection $175.00
 All labels are 1.0 mil Polypropylene Protective Laminate, digital printed, Codabar/ Code 39
 Barcode, Check Digit Mod 10 or specifications. There is no set up fee, minimum 4,000
 Labels
 Format A: $24.60-Two-Part Dumb Library Label, rolls or 48 labels per sheet
 Format B: $24.60-One-Part Dumb “Rounded-Corner” Library Label, rolls or 32 labels per sheet
 Format  J: $23.50-One-Part Dumb Library Label, sheets only, 64 labels per sheet
 Format G: $29.80-Two-Part Dumb “Rounded-Corner” Library Label, rolls or 32 labels per sheet
 Format H: $21.95-One-Part Dumb “Rounded-Corner” Library Label, rolls or 48 labels per sheet
HOW TO ORDER: Label specifications and order forms are available from the Woodlands office.
   Fax orders to (847) 265-9681 or orders can also be emailed to
   Our contact representative is Cheryl Carneke.
EXPIRATION DATE:  12/31/2010
Woodlands Library Cooperative  Member Group Discounts
January 2010 21
LIBRARY SUPPLIES
VENDOR:   Brodart
    P.O. Box 3037
    1609 Memorial Ave.
    Williamsport, PA  17705
DISCOUNT TERMS:  15% discount on all supplies. (Excluding Security Systems/Accessories,
    ImageMouse, ScanPro, ScanPro 1000, Books & Automation Division
    products). This discount cannot be used in conjunction with written bid
    pricing or other promotions, including sales flyers or coupons.
    Transportation charges will be prepaid and added to the invoice.
HOW TO ORDER:  Send your purchase order to Brodart, marked:
“DTLNS”
(Orders sent without this notation will not receive this discount.)
Fax 1-800-283-6087,  ATTN: Supply Orders
Or online anytime at http://www.shopbrodart.com
CONTACT INFORMATION: Phone 1-888-820-4377
EXPIRATION DATE:  6/30/2010
Woodlands Library Cooperative  Member Group Discounts
January 2010 22
LIBRARY SUPPLIES
VENDOR:   DEMCO
    Box 7488
    Madison, Wisconsin   53707
DISCOUNT TERMS: 17% discount on library, office and technology supplies; 10% on learning mate-
rials; 10% discount on furniture and equipment. Discounts under this agreement
cannot be used in conjunction with bids, sale catalogs, or other promotion/
specials. If sale price is lower than discounted price, best price of the two will be
given. Demco will pay regular FedEx ground service shipping costs on all
stocked Supply and Learning Material orders. Transportation will be prepaid
and added to all orders that are Drop Shipped, such as furniture and equipment
items. Minimum $50.00 for all terms to apply, after discount.  Good faith esti-
mates of shipping charges as related to products ordered.
HOW TO ORDER:  Send your purchase order to DEMCO, marked:
    “C86034”
    (Orders sent without this notation will not receive discount.)
    Phone 1-800-356-1200
 Fax 1-800-245-1329
 Online at http://www.demco.com
EXPIRATION DATE:   6/30/2010
Woodlands Library Cooperative  Member Group Discounts
January 2010 23
LIBRARY SUPPLIES
VENDOR:  Gaylord Bros., Inc.
   Box 4901
   Syracuse, NY  13221-4901
DISCOUNT TERMS: 15% discount off entire order.  Free shipping on supply and archival orders over
$100.00 (free shipping does not apply to furniture items).
HOW TO ORDER: Send your purchase order to Gaylord marked:
   “Priority Code 5085”
   (Orders sent without this notation will not receive this discount.)
   Fax 1-800-891-5280, ATTN: Gaylord Bid Department
   Phone 1-800-469-1592
EXPIRATION DATE:  6/30/2010
Woodlands Library Cooperative  Member Group Discounts
January 2010 24
LIBRARY SUPPLIES
VENDOR:   Highsmith Co., Inc.
    W5527 Highway 106, P.O. Box 800
    Fort Atkinson, WI  53538-0800
    1-800-543-2180
DISCOUNT TERMS: Items receive 17% off catalog prices with a minimum order of $25.*
Stock shipments over $50 qualify for free shipping & handling.* S&H will
be added to the invoice for all non-stock shipments.* (*Not valid on
 LibrarySparks magazine, Edupress and Learning Well brands, 3M
 security products, sale catalogs, orders already in progress, in conjunc-
tion with other bids or with other discounts. Additional charges for inside
delivery, lift gate delivery or prior notification may be prepaid and added
to invoice.)
HOW TO ORDER:  Send your purchase order to Highsmith, marked:
    Refer to “The Library Network Discount No. 106690”
(Orders sent without this notation will not receive this discount.  If you
place a phone order, make sure you give the discount number to the
Telephone Sales Representative.)
Phone 1-800-558-2110
Fax 1-800-835-2329
EXPIRATION DATE:   6/30/2010
Woodlands Library Cooperative  Member Group Discounts
January 2010 25
LIBRARY SUPPLIES
VENDOR:   The Library Store, Inc.
    301 E. South Street
    Tremont, IL  61568